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Provincial WUI Field Officer Contact Listing

Alberta Emergency Management Agency
AEMA_WUI_Contacts
Updated: 2026-02-25

24 Hour Phone Number:
1-866-618-2362

WUI Manager
Dean Clark
dean.clark@gov.ab.ca
C: 403-880-8685

WUI Coordinator
Amanda Curry-Campbell
amanda.curry-campbell@gov.ab.ca
C: 587-873-6152

NORTHWEST
Amanda Harrison
amanda.harrison@gov.ab.ca
C:780-843-5064

NORTHEAST
Ian Fox
ian.fox@gov.ab.ca
C: 780-646-0180

NORTH CENTRAL
Jared Opdendries
jared.opdendries@gov.ab.ca
403-418-6876

CENTRAL
Martin Corriveau
martin.corriveau@gov.ab.ca
C: 587-837-1363

EAST CENTRAL
Keven Thomson
keven.thomson@gov.ab.ca
C:587-784-0524

SOUTH CENTRAL
Tom Harnos
tom.harnos@gov.ab.ca
C: 403-710-4287

SOUTH
Jim Smith
james.smith@gov.ab.ca
C: 403-928-5495


